6000

6111

6114
6114.1
6114.8

6115
6121

6140/
6141

6141

6141.311
6141.312
6141.328

6142.1

6142.101

6144

6144.1

6145.3

6145.8

SERIES 6000 — INSTRUCTION

Concept and Roles In Instruction

School Calendar

Emergencies and Disaster Preparedness
Fire Emergency (Drills)

Emergencies and Disaster Preparedness-
Pandemic/Epidemic Flu
Administrative Regulations

Ceremonies and Observations

Non Discrimination In the Instructional Program

Curriculum Policy

Approved 7/20/10
12/8/60

Revised 1/9/90
Approved 7/20/10

Approved 7/20/10
9/9/09

8/26/09

Approved 7/20/10
Approved 7/20/10

7/11/99
Revised 11/23/99

Reviewed/Revised/Renumbered/Approved 7/20/10

Acceptable Use Policy (AUP)
Limited English Proficiency Program

Migrant Students

Bring Your Own Device (BYOD) and Protocol for

The Use of Technology in the Schools
Family Life Education

School Wellness
Administrative Regulations

12/11/01
Approved 7/20/10
2/25/09

Adopted 7/18/2012

Approved 7/20/10

9/12/06
Reviewed/Revised/

Renumbered/Approved 7/20/10

Controversial Issues
Administrative Regulations

Exemption From Instruction
Student Publications

Student Activity Funds

Approved 7/20/10

Approved 7/20/10
Approved 7/20/10
Approved 7/20/10
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6146

6146.1

6150

6152

6153

6154

6159

6161

6161.2

6161.3

SERIES 6000 — INSTRUCTION
(Continued)

Northwestern Regional High School Graduation 3/9/88
Requirements Revised 1/13/98
Revised 10/9/01

Revised 5/14/02

Revised 10/12/04

Reviewed 5/12/2010

Reviewed/Revised/Renumbered/Approved 7/20/10

Revised/Approved 12/12/12

Revised/Approved 10/9/19

Grading/Assessment Systems 9/14/99
Reviewed/Renumbered/Approved 7/2010
Amended/Approved 3/14/2012

Computer System Acceptable Use Approved 7/20/10
Administrative Regulations
Grouping Policy Approved 7/20/10
Field Trips 8/23/88
Administrative Regulations Revised 1/13/98
Revised/Renumbered/Approved 7/20/10
Student Homework 5/28/93
Administrative Regulations Reviewed/Approved 11/09/93

Reviewed 5/23/2010
Renumbered/Approved 7/20/10
Eventual review by Principals for update in Fall 2010

Individualized Education Program/Special

Education Program Approved 7/20/10
Selection of Textbooks and Instructional Materials 9/23/80
Administrative Regulations Revised 1/23/90

Revised 3/13/01
Reviewed/Revised/Renumbered/Approved 7/20/10

Care of Instructional Materials Approved 7/20/10
Administrative Regulations

Comparability of Services 2/25/09
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6162.6

6162.51

6164.11

6164.12

6171

6172.3

6172.4

6172.41

6176

6180

6181

6200

SERIES 6000 — INSTRUCTION

(Continued)
Copyright Laws Compliance
Administrative Regulations
Survey of Students
Drugs, Tobacco, Alcohol
Acquired Immune Deficiency Syndrome (AIDS)
Special Education
Parent Instruction of Children at Home
Title I Parent Involvement
Title I Programs

Career Education

Approved 7/20/10

3/11/09
2/25/09
2/25/09
Approved 7/20/10
Approved 7/20/10
2/25/09
Approved 7/20/10

3/8/77
Revised 1/23/90

Reviewed/Revised/Renumbered/Approved 7/20/10

Evaluation of the Instructional Program
Evaluation of the Special Education Program

Adult and Continuing Education

Approved 7/20/10
Approved 7/20/10

10/08/02

Reviewed/Revised/Renumbered/Approved 7/20/10
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