## **SERIES 6000 – INSTRUCTION**

6000	<b>Concept and Roles In Instruction</b>	<b>Approved 7/20/10</b>
6111	School Calendar	12/8/60 Revised 1/9/90 Approved 7/20/10
6114	<b>Emergencies and Disaster Preparedness</b>	<b>Approved 7/20/10</b>
6114.1	Fire Emergency (Drills)	9/9/09
6114.8	Emergencies and Disaster Preparedness- Pandemic/Epidemic Flu Administrative Regulations	8/26/09
6115	<b>Ceremonies and Observations</b>	<b>Approved 7/20/10</b>
6121	Non Discrimination In the Instructional Program	<b>Approved 7/20/10</b>
6140/ 6141	Curriculum Policy Reviewed/Revised/Ren	7/11/99 Revised 11/23/99 umbered/Approved 7/20/10
6141	Acceptable Use Policy (AUP)	12/11/01
6141.311	Limited English Proficiency Program	<b>Approved 7/20/10</b>
6141.312	Migrant Students	2/25/09
6141.328	Bring Your Own Device (BYOD) and Protocol for The Use of Technology in the Schools	Adopted 7/18/2012
6142.1	Family Life Education	<b>Approved 7/20/10</b>
6142.101	School Wellness Administrative Regulations Ren	9/12/06 Reviewed/Revised/ umbered/Approved 7/20/10
6144	<b>Controversial Issues</b> <b>Administrative Regulations</b>	<b>Approved 7/20/10</b>
6144.1	Exemption From Instruction	<b>Approved 7/20/10</b>
6145.3	Student Publications	<b>Approved 7/20/10</b>
6145.8	Student Activity Funds	Approved 7/20/10
		Page 1 of 3

## <u>SERIES 6000 - INSTRUCTION</u> (Continued)

6146	Northwestern Regional High School	Graduation 3/9/88
0110	Requirements	Revised 1/13/98
		Revised 10/9/01
		<b>Revised 5/14/02</b>
		<b>Revised 10/12/04</b>
		<b>Reviewed 5/12/2010</b>
	Reviewed/Revised/Renumbered/Approved 7/20/10	
	Revised/Approved 12/12/2	
		Revised/Approved 10/9/19
6146.1	Grading/Assessment Systems	9/14/99
011011	•	Reviewed/Renumbered/Approved 7/2010
		Amended/Approved 3/14/2012
		ri i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i
6150	Computer System Acceptable Use Administrative Regulations	<b>Approved 7/20/10</b>
6152	Grouping Policy	<b>Approved 7/20/10</b>
6153	Field Trips	8/23/88
	Administrative Regulations	<b>Revised 1/13/98</b>
		Revised/Renumbered/Approved 7/20/10
6154	Student Homework	5/28/93
	Administrative Regulations	Reviewed/Approved 11/09/93
		<b>Reviewed 5/23/2010</b>
	Renumbered/Approved 7/20/10	
	Eventual rev	iew by Principals for update in Fall 2010
6159	Individualized Education Program/S	necial
0107	Education Program	Approved 7/20/10
	Lucuton i rogram	
6161	Selection of Textbooks and Instructional Materials 9/23/80	
0101	Administrative Regulations	Revised 1/23/90
		<b>Revised 3/13/01</b>
	Reviewed	/Revised/Renumbered/Approved 7/20/10
6161.2	Care of Instructional Materials	<b>Approved 7/20/10</b>
	Administrative Regulations	
6161.3	<b>Comparability of Services</b>	2/25/09

## <u>SERIES 6000 - INSTRUCTION</u> (Continued)

6162.6	Copyright Laws Compliance Administrative Regulations	Approved	7/20/10
6162.51	Survey of Students		3/11/09
6164.11	Drugs, Tobacco, Alcohol		2/25/09
6164.12	Acquired Immune Deficiency Syndrome (AIDS)		2/25/09
6171	Special Education	Approved	7/20/10
6172.3	Parent Instruction of Children at Home	Approved	7/20/10
6172.4	Title I Parent Involvement		2/25/09
6172.41	Title I Programs	Approved	7/20/10
6176	Career Education	Revised	
	Reviewed/Revised/Renumbered	Approved	//20/10
6180	<b>Evaluation of the Instructional Program</b>	Approved	7/20/10
6181	Evaluation of the Special Education Program	Approved	7/20/10
6200	Adult and Continuing Education Reviewed/Revised/Renumbered		0/08/02 7/20/10